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
TAKE A TRIP BACK IN TIME WITH THIS 

BEAUTIFUL 1890 VICTORIAN HOME. THIS 
STUNNING HOME SITS ON A BEAUTIFUL 

CORNER LOT IN A VERY DESIRABLE 
NEIGHBORHOOD.

NEW LISTING

$209,000 - MLS# 63201
NEW CONSTRUCTION” 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH 

OPEN FLOOR PLAN, CUSTOM CABINETS, LARGE 
MASTER W/WALK-IN CLOSET. FULL BASEMENT 

W/10 FT CEILINGS, NICE REAR DECK WITH 
LONG RANGE VIEWS.

NEW LISTING

$168,500 - MLS# 63398
LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION. CHECK 

OUT THIS 4 BEDROOM 2 BATH HOME WITH A 
DETACHED GARAGE AND A LARGE CORNER LOT. 
LOCATED IN AN EXCELLENT NEIGHBORHOOD.

NEW LISTING

$127,500 - MLS# 63132
THIS 4 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME IS CONVENIENTLY 

LOCATED ON THE EDGE OF TOWN. VERY 
WELL BUILT AND TAKEN CARE OF HOME WITH 
ADDITIONAL BUILDING FOR STORAGE, A NICE 

COVERED PORCH, AND LARGE BACK DECK.

NEW LISTING

$119,000 - MLS# 63131
LIKE NEW HOME FIRST FLOOR COMPLETELY 

REFINISHED WITH NEW SHEET-ROCK, 
FLOORING, CABINETS AND EBB HEATING . 

SPACIOUS SECOND FLOOR OFFERS LARGE DEN 
AND BEDROOM W/FULL BATH.

NEW LISTING

$102,500 - MLS# 63311
BRING THE FAMILY TO THIS 4 

BEDROOM 2 BATH DOUBLEWIDE 
WITH JUST UNDER 6 PRIVATE ACRES 

JUST OUTSIDE OF WYTHEVILLE.

NEW LISTING

$99,900 - MLS# 63237
BRING YOUR HORSES. THIS 4BR 2 
BATH BRICK HOME WITH A LITTLE 

OVER 1.27 ACRES IS LITERALLY JUST 
MINUTES FROM THE NEW RIVER 

AND THE NEW RIVER TRAIL.

NEW LISTING

$99,900 - MLS# 63209
CHECK OUT THIS 3 BR 1 BA HOME ON 

A LARGE LEVEL LOT OF 2.62 ACRES 
IN THE TOWN OF RURAL RETREAT. 
THIS HOME OFFERS HW FLOORS, A 

HEAT PUMP, AND A FULL UNFINISHED 
BASEMENT.

NEW LISTING

$94,900 - MLS# 63320
ATTENTION INVESTORS OR SMALL 

BUSINESS OWNERS! HERE’S AN 
OPPORTUNITY IN AN EXCELLENT 
LOCATION RIGHT OFF OF W. LEE 

HIGHWAY.  NEW LISTING ON ONE SIDE 
AND COMMERCIAL ON THE OTHER.

NEW LISTING6 ACRES

http://landmarkrealestateonline.com/
mailto:remaxwytheville@embarqmail.com
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Judy Short
Broker

276-620-0150

Jason Short
Owner

276-620-3104

Jessica Miller
Realtor

276-239-1007

EQUAL HOUSING
O P P O R T U N I T Y

GW HILL
Realtor

276-233-6655

“We SELL More, Because We DO More!”

WWW.SHORTWAYHOME.COM

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920

Jacob Wagoner
Realtor

276-613-2810

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937

Pam Perry
Realtor

276-233-1378

$22
9,5

00

MLS# 63423    RURAL RETREAT
3BD/3BA immaculate home with 2 levels of living. 2 

kitchens, 2 living areas. Master suite with sitting area, 
sunroom, patio, gazebo, 2 car garage. HW/Tile. 

NEW LISTING

$27
5,0

00

MLS# 63447     WYTHEVILLE
4BD/4BA 4,465 sq. ft. brick colonial w/ 

downstairs apartment that is rented for $500/
mo. 4 levels of living, 2 kitchens, 2 living rooms, 

den, formal dining, Fenced yard on 0.49 ac.

NEW LISTING$59
9,0

00

MLS# 63232     IVANHOE
3,042 sq. ft. dream log home on 10.1 fenced ac. 

joining National Forest and 200 mi. of horse 
trails, with a creek. Less than 10 min to New 

River. Finished basement.

NEW LISTING

276-223-4018

$18
9,9

00

MLS# TBD    RURAL RETREAT
3 BR 2 BA brick ranch with LR, kitchen, DR, upstairs 

family room with lots of windows, screen in back patio, 
downstairs den, workshop and plenty of storage. HW, tile 

and carpet floors. Sits on about 1 acre.

NEW LISTING$26
9,9

00

MLS# 63117     HILLSVILLE
4BD/2.5BA immaculate home on 2.72 ac. Large dining 

room, breakfast area, and large den with fireplace. 
Large master suite. 30 x 50 metal garage, 2 car attached 

garage.

NEW LISTING

$31
9,9

00

MLS# 63465     WOODLAWN
4 BR 2 BA home on 9 acres with a million dollar 
view. HW, tile and carpet floors, 6 panel doors, 2 
car garage and no wasted space.  Tile patio with 

hot tub outside.  This is a must must SEE!

NEW LISTING

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
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“Take the SHORT WAY home” www.shortwayhome.com

www.shortwayhome.com 1205 E. Main St. Wythevil le

Jessica Miller 
Realtor 

276-239-1007 
Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
Call or Text

Jason Short 
Owner  

276-620-3104
Call or Text

Judy Short  
Broker 

276-620-0150
Call or Text

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063
Call or Text

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937
Call or Text

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803
Call or Text

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920
Call or Text

Jacob Wagoner
Realtor

276-613-2810
Call or Text

Pam Perry
Realtor

276-233-1378
Call or Text

276-223-4018

$11
2,9

00

MLS# 63492     FORT CHISWELL
2BD/1BA home with metal roof, updated bath, eat 
in kitchen, large living, and large deck and porch. 
Creek out back spanning back side of property, 

outbuilding, privacy fencing.

$12
4,9

00

MLS# 63300     RURAL RETREAT
3BD/2BA ranch home on 0.52 ac. Beautiful 

kitchen with bar area and dining area. Large 
rooms, 1 car garage. Quiet cul-de-sac.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING$12
9,9

00

MLS# 63437     MARION
4BD/2BA farmhouse on 2 ac. Fireplace with 

built in shelving. Kitchen with breakfast area 
and formal dining. Master connecting to porch. 

Sunroom, 2 bonus rooms.

NEW LISTING

$79
,90

0

MLS# 63460     IVANHOE
2BD/1BA home on just over an acre. Eat in 

kitchen, views, 7 apple trees, 2 grape vines, and 
2 outbuildings. Large living area, sunroom.

NEW LISTING$79
,90

0

MLS# 63263     MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA singlewide on 5.45 ac. with lots of 

updates. Glamour master bath, large kitchen. 
1,216 sq. ft.

NEW LISTING$97
,50

0

MLS# TBD     FORT CHISWELL
3BD/2BA with lots of upgrades on 0.58 
ac. lot. Permanent foundation. Large 

outbuilding.

NEW LISTING

$13
7,5

00

MLS# 63491     FORT CHISWELL
Immaculate 3-4 BR, 2 BA split foyer  on 1.1 acre. Kitchen 
has been updated with new cabinets, counter tops, SS 

appliances, ceramic tile floor and back splashes. In the Lower 
level you have a huge family room along with an office/4th 

bedroom and a 1 car attached garage.

NEW LISTING$17
9,9

00

MLS# 62638    IVANHOE
3BD/2BA modular home on 2.75 ac. 2,761 sq. ft. with 
living, family room, dining, bar area in kitchen, and 
huge extra game room upstairs. 2 extra rooms for 

office, etc.

NEW LISTING $14
5,0

00

MLS# 63141    AUSTINVILLE
3BD/2.5BA brick ranch on 5.02 ac. with a creek. 

Living, dining area, and huge den. 2 outbuildings, fruit 
trees, grape vines. Metal roof, tilt windows.

NEW LISTING

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
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“Take the SHORT WAY home” www.shortwayhome.com

www.shortwayhome.com 1205 E. Main St. Wythevil le

Jessica Miller 
Realtor 

276-239-1007 
Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
Call or Text

Jason Short 
Owner  

276-620-3104
Call or Text

Judy Short  
Broker 

276-620-0150
Call or Text

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063
Call or Text

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937
Call or Text

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803
Call or Text

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920
Call or Text

Jacob Wagoner
Realtor

276-613-2810
Call or Text

Pam Perry
Realtor

276-233-1378
Call or Text

276-223-4018

$35
9,9

00

MLS# 61366     WYTHEVILLE
4BD/3.5BA on 1.24 ac. joining the Golf 

Course. Corian counter tops, newer 
appliances, very open kitchen, foyer, & 

living.

$32
9,0

00

MLS# 62140      Pulaski
4BD/3BA 2-story home on 10 ac. Updat-
ed kitchen, large rooms, Large formal 

dining room, mature trees, paved drive. 
Large covered patio.

MLS# 56422     WYTHEVILLE 
4BR/2.5BA with huge updated kitchen. 

Full basement and 2 car garage. Private 
street with paved driveway

$27
9,9

00

$28
9,5

00

MLS# 61360    WYTHEVILLE
5BR/3.5BA colonial on 0.9 ac. Would make 

a great bed & breakfast. 2 family rooms, 
dens, sunroom, kitchen, dining, mudroom.

COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

REDUCED

UNDER CONTRACT

$69
,90

0

MLS# 63471     BARREN SPRINGS
3BD/2BA doublewide on 0.52 ac. with Stone 

gas log fireplace and Master suite with 
garden tub, and large fenced in lot.

NEW LISTING $47
,50

0

MLS# 63294     WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA cottage in town with nice kitchen and 
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

mtn views, outbuilding, and attached garage.

$24
5,0

00

MLS# 61791     CHESTER
5BD/3BA tri-level home on 0.45 ac. 

2,500+ SF of finished living space with, 
mudroom, office, and a pool out back 

with deck area surround.

$22
4,5

00

MLS# 62257     WYTHEVILLE
5bd/3ba Split foyer on 2 building lots 

(1.16ac) & is in the Country Club. Updated 
kitchen with center island. Living room & 

family room with FP. 2 car garage.

REDUCED

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

MLS# 57728 - IVANHOE
20.34 acres of land with an immaculate 

barn on site. Land is mostly cleared and 
has beautiful panoramic views. Barn could 

be converted to living quarters.

$22
4,9

00

$19
9,5

00

MLS# 61895     Dublin
3BD/2.5BA cabin on 5 ac. joining Little 

Creek and Jefferson NF. Master has 
Jacuzzi and tiled shower. 1 car detached 

garage and RV hookup.

$21
9,9

00

MLS# 62483     WYTHEVILLE
3BR/3BA home located on a large lot 
in town limits. Close to grocery store, 

restaurants, & local high school. Large 
LR, large DR, a formal DR & a large MBR.

MLS# 53654   RURAL RETREAT
5 BR, 2 BA brick colonial w/ over 4200 SF 
of living space, library, & sunroom. 2 car 
detached garage & possible inlaw area.

$18
9,9

00

Before listing 
or buying, 

call us to see 
what we can do 

for you.

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://sq.ft/
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$10
9,0

00

MLS# 58331    MAX MEADOWS
3BD/2BA doublewide on 5 acres. Beautiful 
landscaping, 4-stall barn, at least 4 types 
of fruit trees and a view. Walk in closets, 
and newer floors and newer metal roof.

MOTIVATED SELLER
MINI-FARM

UNDER CONTRACT

$11
0,0

00

MLS# 61885      GALAX
3BD/2BA doublewide on 6.57 ac. with 

hunting cabin. Open kitchen, dining, living 
area. Laundry room, master suite. Great 

location.

$10
2,5

00

MLS# 59617    WYTHEVILLE
4BD/2BA . Priced below tax assessment. 

3BDs downstairs, 1 upstairs w/ room for 5th 
BD. Landscaped backyard, view out front. 

$10
0,0

00

MLS# 61499      BASTIAN
3BD/1BA brick ranch on 0.92 ac. 2 houses 

for the price of 1. Lots of outbuildings. 
Below Tax Assessment! 2BD/1BA cottage 

joining creek.

2 HOUSES FOR ONE PRICE

$11
9,5

00

MLS# 61087    RURAL RETREAT
3BD/2BA doublewide on 2.04 ac. open kitchen, 
dining and LR. Singlewide could be used for 
rental property, add’l living, or perfect for a family.

TWO HOMES FOR THE
PRICE OF ONE

$11
4,9

00

MLS# 61425      BARREN SPRINGS
3BD/2BA home on 13.79 ac. with open floor 
plan. Property is in a private setting, lots of 

open pasture land & located just minutes from 
New River Trail. 2nd entrance off 100.

PRIVATE

MINI FARM

$11
2,5

00

MLS# 62531    MAX MEADOWS
3BR/1BA Brick ranch sitting on 0.93 

acres. Updated kitchen with center island, 
updated BA, & french doors off the master 

to enjoy the view & natural lighting. 

MLS# 54956   WYTHEVILLE
Newer 3-4 bedroom, 2 bath home just out of 

town sitting on 1 ac. w/ tremendous views. Pri-
vate office/playroom off master suite. LG room 

throughout. Flat new laminate floors.

$11
2,0

00

$15
7,5

00

MLS# 58967    MATNEY FLATS
4BR/3.5BA home on 5.4 private acres. New MBR and 
BA & LR. Game/Rec room that could be converted 
to additional living. Could have guest quarters 
or an in-law suite. Large workshop outside.

REDUCED $14
9,9

99

MLS# 60627     FORT CHISWELL
4BD/2.5BA home on 2 ac. with a barn and 

pond. Tree lined driveway leading to property. 
Cherry kitchen cabinets, built-in hutch in 

dining room. Tile and hardwood throughout.

REDUCED $14
9,0

00

MLS# 61972     FRIES
3BD/3BA contemporary home on 1.25 

ac.  less than 0.5 mi to New River & 
Trail. Great Room w/ Living, Dining, and 

Kitchen. Gas Log FP, flue for wood stove.

$14
5,5

00

MLS# 59961    WYTHEVILLE
4BD/2BA home on 0.46 ac. Security 

system. HW, carpet, vinyl flooring.  Full, 
partially finished bsmt. Workshop/Garage.

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED

$14
4,9

00

MLS# 61898     MAX MEADOWS
4BD/2BA doublewide on 10.03. Family 

room, DR, & breakfast area. Fruit 
trees. 2 outbuildings.

$14
4,0

00

MLS# 60123    RURAL RETREAT
3BD/2BA home on just under half an 

acre. Partially finished heated basement 
includes add’l BRs & fam room.

$13
9,9

00

MLS# 59670        HILLSVILLE
3BD/1.5BA cabin on 1.18 ac. facing a creek. 
1st level has Kitchen, living, and huge bath, 
2nd level has great room with rock fireplace, 

master, and 1/2 BA, 3rd level loft area. 

CREEK VIEW

$13
9,9

00

MLS# 61004     WYTHEVILLE
4BD/2BA brick cape cod home on 0.46 ac. 

Huge living room. Beautiful kitchen with eat 
in dining area. Full basement could be easily 

finished.

$13
7,5

00

MLS# 60644      BLAND
3BD/2BA doublewide on 5.51 ac. Very nice front 
porch with a view. Open Floor plan, Paved driveway, 
detached garage, fruit trees. 2BD singlewide 
also on the property for family, rental, etc. 

$12
7,5

00

MLS# 61332     RADFORD
3BD/1BA home on 0.17 ac. that has been 
completely renovated. Huge bath, lots of 

storage, outbuilding, privacy fence.

2 HOMES FOR 1 PRICE

UNDER CONTRACT LOTS OF UPDATES

$11
9,9

00

MLS# 49652    CERES
3 BD/1 BA farmhouse on 29 acres with 
hardwood beneath the carpeting and 

several outbuildings.

$11
9,9

00

MLS# 61815    MAX MEADOWS
2BD/1BA ranch home on 9.53 ac. Oak 

cabinet, 9’ ceilings, and a nice kennel for the 
pets while your at work. Great for horses!

6.57 ACRES

UNDER CONTRACT

SOLD

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/


www.shortwayhome.com 1205 E. Main St. Wythevil le

Jessica Miller 
Realtor 

276-239-1007 
Call or Text

GW Hill
Realtor 

276-233-6655
Call or Text

Jason Short 
Owner  

276-620-3104
Call or Text

Judy Short  
Broker 

276-620-0150
Call or Text

Junior Dunford
Realtor

276-620-6063
Call or Text

Doug Carner
Realtor

276-768-9937
Call or Text

Edward Hix
Realtor

276-237-7803
Call or Text

Sara Shupe
Realtor

276-237-9920
Call or Text

Jacob Wagoner
Realtor

276-613-2810
Call or Text

Pam Perry
Realtor

276-233-1378
Call or Text

276-223-4018

12
“Take the SHORT WAY home” www.shortwayhome.com

$47
,00

0

MLS# 60916      GALAX
3BD/2BA doublewide on 2.88 ac. Level yard. 

Large living room with wood burning FP. 
MBA has garden tub and large vanity. Eat in 

kitchen with lots of room and character.

$45
,00

0

MLS#  59979     CRIPPLE CREEK
3BD/1BA home on 0.75 ac. with a creek. 
Near horse trails and National Forest. 

Outbuilding.

MAKE AN OFFER

$36
,90

0

MLS# 60080    MAX MEADOWS
3BD/1.5BA singlewide on 2.35 ac. Open 

concept. Newer laminate in part of the home. 
New back deck. Heat pump and propane 

backup.

$34
,50

0

MLS# 56921   FRIES
3 BR, 1 BA brick ranch w/ newer roof 
and heat pump. Open deck & multiple 

outbuildings. Near NR & NR Trail. Below 
tax assessment!

UNDER CONTRACT SOLD

$59
,00

0

MLS# 60366     MAX MEADOWS
2BD/2BA singlewide on 5.19 ac. Heat pump, 2 
full BA, lots of cabinetry, large kitchen, master 

with glamour bath. Detatched building and 2 car 
carport.

5.19 ACRES

$64
,00

0

MLS# 61417     FORT CHISWELL
2BD/1BA home on 2 ac. with a great view. 

New windows, instant hot water, new 
electric and plumbing. Gas log fireplace.

MLS# 56674    IVANHOE RD
 4 BR w/ HW floors, 4 acres partially fenced.  
Multiple outbuildings & separate home that 

needs some TLC.  Located near Horse Trails!

$63
,50

0 LOTS OF UPDATES

SOLD

$52
,90

0

MLS# 62524    FORT CHISWELL
2BR/1BA Ranch style home on 0.4 acres. 
Great starter home/investment property. 

Some remodeling done, needs some TLC.

$95
,00

0

MLS# 58176    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/2BA home on 5 ac. Wood tongue-in-groove 
wall covering, open floor plan, with wrap around 

deck, detached 2 car garage and wrap around 
deck. Furniture also for sale.

5 AC. & POOL

$97
,90

0

MLS# 61942     WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA cottage in town on 0.19 ac. 

Remodeled kitchen. Outbuildings and 
pool with a nice deck w/ mountain 

view.

UNDER CONTRACT

MLS# 55391   FORT CHISWELL
3 BR farm house on 3 acres. Well-main-

tained, hardwood floors, corner lot, 
outbuildings.

$92
,50

0

COMMERCIAL/REDIDENTIAL

REDUCED $89
,90

0

MLS# 61381    BARREN SPRINGS
3BD/2BA singlewide on 3.03 ac. Open 

Floor Plan. New flooring, fixtures, custom 
cabinets, gutters, vinyl siding.

SOLD

$89
,90

0

MLS# 61364    RURAL RETREAT
3 BR/2 BA doublewide on 0.92 ac. Vinyl and 
metal roof, and updated inside. Landscaping 

& concrete patio create a great outdoor 
entertaining environment.

$89
,90

0

MLS# 56989     WYTHEVILLE
2 BR/1 BA ranch with full size bsmt. Has 

lot of character and updates, large LR 
and dining room.

$89
,50

0

MLS# 61272     WYTHEVILLE
2BD/1BA Home on 0.23 ac. Newer 
kitchen, newer heat pump, new tilt 

windows, basement.

UNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACT

$89
,50

0

MLS# 62123     MAX MEADOWS
4BD/2BA doublewide on 5.07 ac. Living and 
family room with fireplace. 20x12 Building, 
and 10x10 Outbuilding and chicken coop.

$87
,90

0

MLS# 61910    CROCKETT
3BD/2BA doublewide on 5.4 ac. Home is 
over 1,300 sq. ft. and it well maintained. 
Living room with fireplace, dining room, 

laundry room, split bedrooms.

$79
,90

0

MLS# 62505    FORT CHISWELL
1BR/1BA Cottage on 3.25 ac. 686 SF, built 
in 1949 & completely remodeled. Close to 
The New River Trail & has plenty of room 

for expansion.

$75
,00

0

MLS# 60079     AUSTINVILLE
3BD/2BA home on 0.34 ac. Full bsmt w/ 1 finished 
room that could be 4th BR if needed. Metal roof, 
attached 1 car garage, outbuilding. (Joins MLS 

60078)

ADDITIONAL
LAND AVAILABE

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT

$72
,00

0

MLS# 61365    WYTHEVILLE
3BD/1BA house on 0.25 ac. HW and vinyl 
floors. Lots of cabinet space. Convenient 

location!

REDUCED

UNDER CONTRACT

http://www.shortwayhome.com/
http://www.shortwayhome.com/
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LAND • OVER 10 ACRES
MLS# 59335 ................... Max Meadows ............................. 125.54 ac. joining National Forest. ATV trails, views, pond ............................................................... $199,900
MLS# 59189 ................... Draper ......................................... 35.9 mostly cleared acres overlooking New River ............................................................................. $189,900
MLS# 63178 ................... Wytheville ................................... 98.69 ac. mostly wooded, small creek, road and gated entrance .............................NEW LISTING $179,900
MLS# 61941 ................... Bland ........................................... 46.22 ac. mini-farm with horse and National Forest Trails close by ...............................REDUCED $164,000
MLS# 63404 ................... Galax ........................................... 25.02 ac. close to town, but plenty of privacy.............................................................NEW LISTING $139,900
MLS# 62282 ................... Galax ........................................... 18.194 ac. Great place to put horses and your dream home ............................................................. $134,900
MLS# 62657 ................... Max Meadows ............................. 29.22 ac. mostly wooded joining National Forest. Own both sides of the road ........NEW LISTING $89,900
MLS# 62061 ................... Rural Retreat .............................. 29.06 ac. wooded with lots of road frontage ......................................................................................... $79,900
MLS# 60004 ................... Fries ............................................ 25 ac. joins NF on 3 sides. Minutes from New River/Trail & Buck Dam ............................................. $70,000
MLS# 57459 ................... Wytheville ................................... 11.87 ac. close to town. Ready for home or cabin ................................................................................ $65,000
MLS# 56180 ................... Ivanhoe ....................................... 15+ acres of wooded land close to Jefferson NF, creeks/trails, bldg site..................................................... $29,900
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